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Deanery: South Philadelphia and Northern Liberties (8)

DP: 7845 FS: 1210

St. Gabriel

Pastoral Planning Area: 630

How many people of each racial and ethnic group living in the Parish boundary are Registered Catholic* ?

And what share of the total number of people within each different racial and ethnic group living in the

Parish are Registered Catholics?

Total Population

White
Black

American Indian,
Native Hawaiian, and P.. (€)

Asian
Other (d)

Total Population by Hispanic Origin
Hispanic

Non-Hispanic

Sources:

11,680

2,741
7,692

36
794
417

399
11,281

Registered
Catholic

1,889

1,832
47

10

44
1,845

Percent

Registered
Catholic

16

67
1

11
16

%

%
%

%
%
%

All Other, Including
Non-Reqistered Catholic
Percent %

9,791 84 %
909 33 %
7,645 99 %
36 100 %
784 99 %
417 100 %
355 89 9%
9,436 84 %
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Notes:

(a) Data are calculated by assigning each census block to a geography and aggregating all data for that geography.

(b) White, Black, and Asian data shown for respondents who reported one race only.
(c) American Indian, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander total population includes American Indian, Native Alaskan, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander.

(d) Other Includes persons of two or more races.
* Registered populations are estimates
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